## How do YOU Smoke a Fish?

Island Fest
is looking for the best
Smoked Fish Dip Recipe
in the Keys!!



Sign Me Up!

Name			
Phone #			
 Address			

## Email

The Smoked Fish Dip contest will be held on **Saturday morning, March 23rd starting at 11am.** The contest will end when any of the contestants run out of Fish Dip. The other contestants may continue selling their dip until they run out, but the tickets sold during that time period will not be counted in the contest.

Each contestant is required to bring a minimum of 10 (8-oz.) containers of Fish Dip. Each serving should be one 4-oz. ice cream scooper serving, and should be sold for 3 tickets. The Fish Dip may be served with crackers, vegetables or whatever you think works best with your dip. You may offer "free" tastes of your Fish Dip to generate sales and votes for People's Choice.

You will be provided a tent, one 8' table, two chairs, serving plates and napkins, and a sign with your name on it. You may decorate your table and make promotional signs if you would like to, but it is not required.

The People's Choice winner will be determined by number of tickets collected, and Judge's Choice winner will be determined by a panel of smoked fish dip loving judges. Judges will be scoring on texture, appearance of product, smell and taste.

Awards will be presented on the stage located on the beach, Sunday, March 24th at 4pm during the Taste of Islamorada Awards Ceremony.

Have Fun, Win Bragging Rights!

Fill in form and email or mail in: info@islamoradachamber.com • P.O. Box 915, Islamorada, FL 33036

Saturday, March 23, 2024 • part of the

Islamorada Chamber of Commerce's 32nd ANNUAL • FLORIDA KEYS

Music-Art-Food-Fun-Cars



on the beach at Founders Park Islamorada • MM87 • Florida Keys

